
SCHEDULE - WALL STREET BULLS
summer 2024 / Peel - THURSDAY TIER 3 (B)

Aug. 06, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, May 16, 24 3 WALL STREET BULLS 7 HATS OFF 7:00 pm Chic Murray CC

Thu, May 23, 24 2 WALL STREET BULLS 3 TITANS HC 9:00 pm Chic Murray CC

Thu, May 30, 24 2 PORT CREDIT
CAMELS

3 WALL STREET
BULLS

7:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Thu, May 30, 24 2 PORT CREDIT
CAMELS

3 WALL STREET
BULLS

7:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Thu, Jun 06, 24 6 WALL STREET BULLS 2 MARKLAND
TRAILBLAZERS

8:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Thu, Jun 13, 24 4 WALL STREET BULLS 1 GREENBIRDS 8:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mon, Jun 17, 24 8 WALL STREET BULLS 4 BAYCREST BLAZERS 7:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mon, Jun 17, 24 8 WALL STREET BULLS 4 BAYCREST BLAZERS 7:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Thu, Jun 20, 24 0 WALL STREET BULLS 2 HATS OFF 8:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Thu, Jun 27, 24 11 WALL STREET BULLS 5 TITANS HC 10:00
pm

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Thu, Jul 04, 24 9 WALL STREET BULLS 4 BAYCREST BLAZERS 10:00
pm

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Thu, Jul 04, 24 9 WALL STREET BULLS 4 BAYCREST BLAZERS 10:00
pm

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mon, Jul 08, 24 1 MARKLAND
TRAILBLAZERS

1 WALL STREET
BULLS

7:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Thu, Jul 11, 24 5 MARKLAND
TRAILBLAZERS

7 WALL STREET
BULLS

7:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Thu, Jul 18, 24 5 GREENBIRDS 4 WALL STREET
BULLS

9:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Thu, Jul 25, 24 SF GM1 0 GREENBIRDS 2 WALL STREET
BULLS

7:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mon, Jul 29, 24 SF GM2 4 WALL STREET BULLS 2 GREENBIRDS 8:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Thu, Aug 01, 24 FINAL GM 1 1 HATS OFF 0 WALL STREET
BULLS

7:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Tue, Aug 06, 24 FINAL-GM2 5 WALL STREET BULLS 6 HATS OFF OT 9:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC


